

DDPR_feedback_0364s		
	Name	Debbie Francis
	Organisation	
	Email	
	Response Date	Aug 29 22 01:41:33 pm
	Notes	Debbie Francis
Q1	Select the chapter you want to provide feedback on	
	Subdivision	
Q2	In general, to what extent do you support the contents of this chapter?	
	Strongly oppose	
Q3	Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:	
	Changing from 4 ha to 20 for subdivision. It should actually be ok to have 1 ha blocks of land.	
Q4	Feedback/Comments	
	I feel very strongly that freehold land is exactly that, freehold bought in good faith and should not be subjected to Government or Council dictating what we are able to do with our land. Most farmers care well for their land and do not subdivide lightly, but sometimes circumstances dictate the need for subdivision.	
Q5	Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:	
Q6	Feedback/Comments	
Q7	Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:	
Q8	Feedback/Comments	
Q9	Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:	
Q10	Feedback/Comments	
Q11	supporting documents?	
	0	
Q12	If you need more space, or have any other general comments, please leave them here	

DDPR_feedback_0365s	
Name	Debbie Francis
Organisation	
Email	
Response Date	Aug 29 22 01:44:48 pm
Notes	Debbie Francis
Q1	Select the chapter you want to provide feedback on
	Sites and Areas of Significance to Māori
Q2	In general, to what extent do you support the contents of this chapter?
	Strongly oppose
Q3	Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:
Q4	Feedback/Comments
	Much of the land that is now SNA has been farmed and ploughed over many years. the significance is no longer valid. The boundaries that have been marked out for SNA's are out of touch with the farmers. They have encapsulated large areas of land which have been farmed for many years so anything that was there is no longer there - therefore totally invalid.
Q5	Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:
Q6	Feedback/Comments
Q7	Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:
Q8	Feedback/Comments
Q9	Objective/Policy/Rule/Standard reference:
Q10	Feedback/Comments
Q11	supporting documents?
	0
Q12	If you need more space, or have any other general comments, please leave them here